ROLL CALL		
VOTING:		
	YES	NO
Mayor Brent Winder (tie only)	[]	[]
Council Member Ben Hillyard	\mathbb{K}	[]
Council Member Brian Hutchings	[X]	[]
Council Member Dorel Kynaston	K	[]
Council Member Janet Lunt	[X]	[]
Council Member Kari Malkovich	ľXì	[]

I move that this Resolution be adopted.

Council Member MM

I second the foregoing motion.

ouncil Membe

RESOLUTION NO. 2024-14

A resolution appointing a Community Development Committee Member

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY OF WOODLAND HILLS THAT:

Section 1. Lori Thomas be appointed to serve as a member of the Community Development

Committee.

Passed and approved by the Woodland Hills City Council this 26th day of March 2024.

ATTEST:

ody Stones, Recorder